Community

Arlinaton
Belmont
Braintree
Cambridae
Charlestown
Chelmsford
Cohasset
Dover
Duxburv
East Boston
Holbrook
Hull

Hvde Park
Inswich
Jamaica Plain
Lvnn
Malden
Marblehead
Medford
Melrose
Milton
Nahant
Newton
Norwell
Peabodv
Ouincv
Revere
Roslindale
Roxbury
Salem
Somerville
South Boston
South End
Stoneham
Toosfield
Watertown
Wenham
West Roxbury
Wevmouth
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn

Totals:

Communities:

Noise Disturbances by Community

Logan International Airport

March 2020

Calls
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117

1.461

2.450
190
10.075

27.427
42
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Noise Disturbances by Community

Logan International Airport
YTD (March) 2020

Community

Arlinaton
Belmont
Boston
Braintree
Cambridae
Charlestown
Chelmsford
Chelsea
Chestnut Hill
Cohasset
Dedham
Dorchester
Dover
Duxburv
East Boston
Everett
Framinaham
Holbrook
Hull

Hvde Park
Inswich
Jamaica Plain
Lvnn
Malden
Manchester
Marblehead
Medfield
Medford
Melrose
Millis
Milton
Nahant
Needham
Newton
Norwell
Peabodv
QOuincv
Revere
Roslindale
Roxburv
Salem
Scituate
Somerville
South Boston
South End
Stoneham
Swampscott
Tonpsfield
Watertown
Wenham
West Roxbury
Westwood
Wevmouth
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn
Worcester

Totals:

Communities:

Calls

3.990
221

114

12.589
1.888

17
1.680
72
1.028

32
4.234
671
170

109.947
57

Callers
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